

N. A. R. A.

Standard

INCOME

Date	Details	€	
		Amount	Total
1 8/11	Table	58.00	58.00
2 29/11	Interest	.35	58.35
3 29/11	Table	55.00	113.35
4 15/2	Donation (Owen)	10.00	123.35
5 26/2	Table	64.00	187.35
6 28/2	Donation - Stg cheque £40.00	52.36	239.71
7 25/3	Donation (Owen)	140.00	379.71
8 31/3	Donation (ANONYMOUS NO.1)	200.00	579.71
9 8/4	Table - incl donations - Ross €20 EIBHLIS €10	82.00	661.71
10 18/4	Donation - Sterling £20 - (ANONYMOUS NO.2)	24.77	686.48
11 24/4	Donation - INEZ - 'Adam Fund'	70.00	756.48
12 6/5	Table	73.00	829.48
13 26/5	Donation - Ross	10.00	839.48
14 3/6	Table	53.00	892.48
15 3/6	Donation - Sterling £20 - (ANONYMOUS NO.3)	25.25	917.73
16 1/7	Table & donations - EIBHLIS, Ross, Conon	55.00	972.73
17 26/7	Fund Raiser - PUB QUIZ	330.00	1302.73
18 29/7	Table	50.00	1352.73
19 5/8	Donations - Yvonne	100.00	1452.73
20	(ANONYMOUS NO.4)	10.00	1462.73
21 9/9	Table - incl Donation - EIBHLIS €20	79.00	1541.73
22 30/9	Donations for MINI BUS FOR FUR DAY	120.00	1661.73
23 21/10	Table & donations - EIBHLIS €20 ROSS €20	85.00	1746.73
24 11/11	Donation	35.00	1781.73
25 14/11	"	100.00	1881.73
26 2/12	Table	50.00	1931.73
27 10/12	Independents Day Fair - 52 - Donation - (ANONYMOUS NO.5)	152.00	2083.73
28			
29			
30			
31			
32			
33			
34			
35			
36			
37			
38			
39			
40			
41			